120 A B B E LEC TR I F I C ATI O N PRO D U C T S  AUS TR A L I A A N D N E W ZE A L A N D
IP65 designer range of surface mount consumer units – MISTRAL® 65 – without earth/
neutral bars
•	 Ideal for where weather protection is required.
•	 Customisable earth and neutral bars
•	 Suits DIN profile products – MCB, RCD, RCBO, SPD, time switches
—
Surface mount - white body, transparent door
Pole capacity Rows Dimensions (H x W x D) Order code
4 1 202 mm x 152 mm x 117 mm M65W04T
8 1 250 mm x 232 mm x 154 mm M65W08T
12 1 250 mm x 320 mm x 155 mm M65W12T
18 1 250 mm x 430 mm x 155 mm M65W18T
24 2 435 mm x 320 mm x 155 mm M65W24T
36 3 600 mm x 320 mm x 155 mm M65W36T
48 4 735 mm x 320 mm x 155 mm M65W48T
54 3 600 mm x 430 mm x 155 mm M65W54T
72 4 735 mm x 430 mm x 155 mm M65W72T
—
Surface mount - white body, opaque door
Pole capacity Rows Dimensions (H x W x D) Order code
4 1 202 mm x 152 mm x 117 mm M65W04W
8 1 250 mm x 232 mm x 154 mm M65W08W
12 1 250 mm x 320 mm x 155 mm M65W12W
18 1 250 mm x 430 mm x 155 mm M65W18W
24 2 435 mm x 320 mm x 155 mm M65W24W
36 3 600 mm x 320 mm x 155 mm M65W36W
48 4 735 mm x 320 mm x 155 mm M65W48W
54 3 600 mm x 430 mm x 155 mm M65W54W
72 4 735 mm x 430 mm x 155 mm M65W72W
—
Accessories
Description Order code
Wall fixing brackets (4pcs) for MISTRAL65 1SL1927A00
Lock with key MISTRAL65 1SL1931A00
Pole fillers – 4 module strip – RAL 9016 (white) LA12859
Pole fillers – 12 module strip – RAL 7035 (grey) SZBP12
Circuit identification card – Blue GJF1707110P0011
Circuit identification card – Red GJF1707110P0012
1
1)	 Base for wall mounting
2)	 Reversible cover
3)	 Transparent door
4)	 DIN rail
5)	 Plugs, protection class II
6)	 Terminal carrier
7)	 Quick coupling terminal blocks
8)	 Module cover
9)	 Finish or closure element
(optional lock)
4
4
5
5
7
2
8
9
3
—
Consumer units, load centres and distribution boards
MISTRAL® – designer range consumer units